S3 Table. Employment in Ukraine, 2021, in %.

Persons aged 15-70

Persons aged 15-59

Employed
Unemployed

Out of labour force
Total

Women Men
50.4 61.5
5.7 6.5
439 31.9
100 100

Total
55.7
6.1
38.2
100

Women Men Total
60.7 69.9 65.3
72 7.7 7.5
32.1 22.3 27.3
100 100 100

Sources: State Statistics Service of Ukraine [S1].



